LC Series
PRECISION
PLANETARY
TYPE OF UNIT                    INLINE PLANETARY
BACKLASH 1‐stage 2‐stage
Standard 12' 15'
Reduced 6' 8'
OPERATING TEMP

LC
050
Part Number Code D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 max. L1 L2 L3 Type
TF90001 B6*0 65 25/40 36/56 4.5 9 - 25 25
MP
62
LC
70
TF90200 B6G0 60 38.1 66.6 M4 12 4 18 25
TF90210 B6F6 60 40 63 M4 12 4 18 25
TF90220 B6J0 60 50 60 M4 12 4 18 25
TF20301 B6F0 60 50 65 M5 14 4 23 30
TF90240 B6F2 60 50 70 M5 14 4 23 30
TF90230 B6H0 65 60 75 M5 14 4 23 30
TF90260 B6K0 75 60 90 M5 14 4 23 30
TF90270 B6L0 75 70 85 M6 14 4 23 30
TF90280 B6M0 75 70 90 M5 14 4 23 30
TF90290 B6N0 85 73 98.4 M5 14 4 25 32
TF90014 B6O0 85 80 100 M6 14 4 23 30
TF90300 B8F0 80 50 65 M5 14 5 34 40
MP
080
LC
090
TF90004 B8F2 80 50 70 M5 14 5 34 40
TF90310 B8B0 80 50 95 M6 14 5 34 40
TF90350 B8Q0 105 55.5 125.7 M6 19 5 34 40
TF90320 B8H0 80 60 75 M6 19 5 34 40
TF90340 B8K0 80 60 90 M5 16 5 34 40
TF90360 B8L0 80 70 85 M6 19 5 34 40
TF90005 B8M0 80 70 90 M5 19 5 34 40
TF90007 B8N0 85 73 98.4 M5 14 5 34 40
TF90330 B8D0 85 78 63.5 M6 14 5 34 40
TF90015 B8O0 90 80 100 M6 19 5 34 40
TF90008 B8P0 100 95 115 M8 19 5 34 40
TF90370 B8P2 115 95 130 M8 19 5 34 40
TF90380 B8R0 115 110 130 M8 19 5 34 40
TF90010 B8S0 120 110 145 M8 19 6.5 44 50
TF90390 B8S1 120 110 145 M8 19 6.5 54 60
TF90400 B1B0 100 50 95 M6 19 5 28 40
MP
105
LC
120
TF90410 B1Q0 105 55.5 125.7 M6 19 5 28 40
TF90022 B1H0 100 60 75 M6 19 5 28 40
TF90420 B1L0 100 70 85 M6 19 5 28 40
TF90430 B1M0 100 70 90 M5 19 5 28 40
TF90016 B1O0 100 80 100 M6 19 5 28 40
TF90017 B1P0 100 95 115 M8 19 5 28 40
TF90450 B1P1 100 95 115 M8 24 5 38 50
TF90440 B1P2 115 95 130 M8 19 5 28 40
TF20801 B1R0 115 110 130 M8 19 5 28 40
TF90019 B1R1 115 110 130 M8 24 6.5 38 50
TF90011 B1S0 120 110 145 M8 24 6.5 38 50
TF90025 B1S1 120 110 145 M8 24 6.5 48 60
TF90023 B1U0 140 130 165 M10 24 5 38 50
TF90460 B1U1 140 130 165 M10 32 5 48 60
TF90500 B3Q0 130  55.5  125.7  M6  19  5  39.5  50
MP
130
LC
155
TF90510 B3O0 130  80  100  M6  19  5  39.5  50
TF90018 B3P0 130  95  115  M8  24  5  39.5  50
TF90020 B3R0 130  110  130  M8  24  5  39.5  50
TF90012 B3S0 130  110  145  M8  24  6.5  49.5  60
TF90013 B3V0 170  114.3  200  M12  38  6.5  69.5  80
TF21040 B3U0 140  130  165  M10  24  5  39.5  50
TF90021 B3I1 140  130  165  M10  32  5  49.5  60
TF90520 B3W0 190  180  215  M14  32  5.5  49.5  60
TF90530 B3W1 190  180  215  M14  38  5.5  69.5  80
Contact